Vypracoval
Created
Kontroloval
Inspected
Schválil
Approved
Klasifikace
Item Class
Opracování / Machining
Ra
Měřítko / Scale
COIL-SS TYPE D178MM / D7"
COIL-SS TYPE D178MM / D7"
COIL-SS-178D
Komentář
Notice
Povrchová úprava
Surface finish
Rozměr polotovaru
Dim. of raw material
Polotovar
Raw material
Hmotnost
Weight
Materiál
Material
Materiál
Material
Netol.rozměry / Dim. without tol.
Datum vypracování
Creation date
08.02.2022
Ondracek Lubos
P. Novotny
Ing. Z. Hajek
B: Standard
1:2
0.46 kg
Starý výkres
Old drawing
ISO 2768 m,K
Kritický rozměr značen
Critical dimension marked
KR
List / Počet listů
Sheet / Number of sheets
1 /1
-0,1
-0,3
+0,3
+0,1
BS003W - BSI341-3 Wrench
DI001W - DIN477 No 1 Wrench
NERU1W - NEN RU1 Wrench
+ SEE LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14M - NPT1/4" MALE
M14F - M14x1,5 FEMALE
W2FL - W21.8x1/14" LH FEM.
W2FR - W21.8x1/14" RH FEM.
V14M - VCR1/4" MALE
V14F - VCR1/4" FEMALE
INLET CONNECTION:WORKING PRESSURE:
FX - 200 BAR
GX - 300 BAR
EXAMPLE: COIL-SS-178D FX DI001W N14M
TYPE
178D - DIA. 178 MM (DIA. 7")
ORDERING INFORMATION
COIL-SS-178D XX XXXXXX XXXX
LIST OF CONNECTIONS:
BS003W  - BSI341-3 Wrench
BS004W  - BSI341-4 Wrench
BS008W  - BSI341-8 Wrench
BS010W  - BSI341-10 Wrench
BS014W  - BSI341-14 Wrench
CG170W - CGA No 170 Wrench
CG330W - CGA No 330 Wrench
CG580W - CGA No 580 Wrench
CG590W - CGA No 590 Wrench
DI001H   - DIN477 No 1 Hand
DI001W  - DIN477 No 1 Wrench
DI005W  - DIN477 No 5 Wrench
DI006H   - DIN477 No 6 Hand
DI006W  - DIN477 No 6 Wrench
DI007W  - DIN477 No 7 Wrench
DI008W  - DIN477 No 8 Wrench
DI009W  - DIN477 No 9 Wrench
DI010H   - DIN477 No 10 Hand
DI010W  - DIN477 No 10 Wrench
DI011W  - DIN477 No 11 Wrench
DI013W  - DIN477 No 13 Wrench
DI014H   - DIN477 No 14 Hand
DI014W  - DIN477 No 14 Wrench
DI054H   - DIN477 No 54 Hand
DI054W  - DIN477 No 54 Wrench
DI057W  - DIN477 No 57 Wrench
DI059W  - DIN477 No 59 Wrench
NELU1W - NEN LU1 Wrench
NELU4W - NEN LU4 Wrench
NERI2W  - NEN RI2 Wrench
NERU1W - NEN RU1 Wrench
NERU3W - NEN RU3 Wrench
NF00CW  - AFNOR Type C Wrench
NF00FW  - AFNOR Type F Wrench
+ others connections on request
OUTLET CONNECTION:
6Ø x1MM
Outlet Connection
Inlet Connection
1
7
8
(
7
"
)
Handle
143~
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
MATERIAL OF COIL: STAINLESS STEEL 1.4404
CLEANED FOR OXYGEN SERVICE
GX - 300 bar
MAX. ALLOWED PRESSURE: PS = 320 BAR
MAX. ALLOWED TEMPERATURE: TS = 70 °C
FX - 200 bar
MAX. ALLOWED PRESSURE: PS = 230 BAR
MAX. ALLOWED TEMPERATURE: TS = 70 °C
Gas Tight Welded